
BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER

C 24 019

The C 24 019 brake master cylinder is

synonymous with reliability

Brembo’s hydraulic range not only contains braking

system components, but also clutch components,

including clutch pipes and cylinders, as well as the brake

master cylinder. All Brembo brake master cylinders are

subjected to rigid operating, tightness (hydraulic and

pneumatic) and durability tests.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

Safety

Durability

Durability test

Tightness test

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509658291
Axle

Diameter

19,05 mm

Threading

12 X 9

Material

Plastic

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/hydraulic/C_24_019?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1366871 FORD

1386631 FORD

1478573 FORD

1547414 FORD

1719008 FORD

1838941 FORD

30681424 FORD

30735892 FORD

30787892 FORD

31259464 FORD

31367404 FORD

3M517A542AC FORD

3M517A542AD FORD

3M517A542AE FORD

3M517A542AF FORD

3M517A542AG FORD

3M517A542AH FORD

9480486 FORD

BCM41400A FORD

BCM441400 FORD

BCM441400A FORD

BCM441400B FORD

BV617A542AA FORD

BV617A542AB FORD

BV6Z7A543A FORD

31325386 VOLVO


