() brembo

BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER C 24 019

The C 24 019 brake master cylinder is synonymous with reliability

Brembo's hydraulic range not only contains braking system components, but also clutch components, including clutch pipes and cylinders, as well as the brake master cylinder. All Brembo brake master cylinders are subjected to rigid operating, tightness (hydraulic and pneumatic) and durability tests.

- ✓ OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- Safety
- Durability
- Durability test
- Tightness test

Technical specifications

EAN code	Axle	Diameter
8432509658291		19,05 mm
Threading	Material	
12 X 9	Plastic	

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES





COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1366871	FORD
1386631	FORD
1478573	FORD
1547414	FORD
1719008	FORD
1838941	FORD
30681424	FORD
30735892	FORD
30787892	FORD
31259464	FORD
31367404	FORD
3M517A542AC	FORD
3M517A542AD	FORD
3M517A542AE	FORD
3M517A542AF	FORD
3M517A542AG	FORD
3M517A542AH	FORD
9480486	FORD
BCM41400A	FORD
BCM441400	FORD
BCM441400A	FORD
BCM441400B	FORD
BV617A542AA	FORD
BV617A542AB	FORD
BV6Z7A543A	FORD
31325386	VOLVO